10W wireless power bank
SKU: TEBB10000WIR10WLCDK
10000 mAh power bank with wireless charging, Micro USB input, Type-C PD input/output,
dual 2.1A USB output, Dual Charge, Intelligent Charge
CHOOSE THE CHARGE FOR YOU
With the 10000 mAh power bank, you can choose your preferred charging mode. Place the smartphone on the charger and
power it wirelessly or power multiple devices simultaneously via the two USB outputs and the Type-C port .
Lightweight and compact, it's a useful ally in an emergency. Thanks to the LCD display, you can always keep an eye on the
percentage of power in the power bank.
WIRELESS CHARGING
The power bank enables you to power a smartphone enabled for this type of charging just by placing it within a distance of 6mm
or less.
For wireless charging you need to have a device that's compatible with Qi technology, enabling it to receive the correct power
delivery wirelessly.
CHARGING VIA USB AND TYPE-C
To charge a tablet or smartphone that does not support the Qi standard, you can do this using cables that plug into the USB and
Type-C ports.
Intelligent Charge technology features dual 2.1A USB output. This system regulates the maximum power absorbed by your
devices so that they are charged quickly and safely, without overcharging or overheating. In just 30 minutes the power level of
your device will already reach 50%
The Type-C port can charge a smartphone or tablet. This port can also be used to supply power to the power bank itself. Thanks to
PD (Power Delivery) technology, smartphone and tablet models compatible with this charging standard can be charged with up
to 18W of power, guaranteeing ultra-fast charging: in 30 minutes, the percentage of power in your device will already reach 70%.
MULTICHARGING AND SAFETY
The 10W power bank is capable of charging as many as three devices simultaneously , thanks to the two USB outputs and the
Type-C port.
Thanks to Dual Charge technology, you can power the power bank via the Type-C or Micro USB ports while it's charging your
devices.
The power bank can supply power in complete safety and wirelessly even to iPhones that need 7.5W; ADS (Automatic
Detection System) technology  actually enables the power bank to recognise the power requirements of the device in order to
prevent it from overheating. Thanks to this system, you can charge your iPhone XS, XR and XS Max without them dangerously
overcharging.
FEATURES:
10W wireless charging
10,000 mAh capacity
Dual Charge
Intelligent Charge
Power Delivery 18W
ADS (Automatic Detection System) Technology
LCD display
Dual 2.1A USB output for charging smartphones or tablets
1 Type-C port: input for charging power banks, output for charging smartphones or tablets
1 Micro USB input
USB - Micro USB charging cable included
Charge level of device after 30 minutes with 2.1A USB output: 50%*
Charge level of device after 30 minutes with Type-C PD18W output: 70%*
Lithium polymer battery
Transportable by air
* Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the device being charged.
10W wireless power bank
SKU: TEBB10000WIR10WLCDK
Technical data
Recharging cable: USB - Micro USB Cable
Input: 5V - 2A Micro USB, 5V - 2A Type C
Output: 12/24V 2.1 A, 5V - 2.1A USB
Battery: Lithium polymer battery
Technology: Intelligent Charge, Wireless Charge
Color: black
EAN: 8018417272967
SKU: TEBB10000WIR10WLCDK
Weight: 195 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 110 mm
Width Pack: 40 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 302 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 2
Depth Master: 440 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 900 g
Width Master: 330 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 210 mm
Weight Master: 8500 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it